
Year: 2013
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 48 151 140 339 339
FEBRUARY 29 92 128 249 588
MARCH 46 86 119 251 839
APRIL 33 93 139 265 1104
MAY 36 104 140 284 1388
JUNE 40 97 148 285 1673
JULY 28 110 162 300 1973
AUGUST 33 135 178 346 2319
SEPTEMBER 23 95 149 267 2586
OCTOBER 36 92 125 253 2839
NOVEMBER 43 95 112 250 3089
DECEMBER 29 75 128 232 3321

Totals 424 1225 1668 3321
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